Vehicle Mount Terminals
MFT12SE
01
1
Housing:
Resilience:
Protection:
Operating temp.:

* 	 Registered trademark - Intel Atom
**	 Registered trademark - Microsoft
1 	 Standard codification validated by ACD.
	 Subject to technical modifications.
MFT12SE
•	 ACD All-in-One Support & Maintenance for operating system and firmware.
•	 Includes firmware updates, upgrades to higher OS versions, security patches and unlimited
	 phone support
ACD All-in-One:
MFT1xSE Mounting kit Adapter bracket
3
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
Power pack MFT1xSE
MFT10SE Mounting kit RAM Mount
MFT10SE Mounting kit RAM Mount
Quick Change System
Quick Change System Adapter (3 wired)
MFT1xSE Keyboard Mounting Device – without
keyboard
MFT12SE/MFT15SE Mounting kit RAM Mount
Quick Change System
MFT1xSE Adapter bracket
ML Keyboard black
Quick Change System Power Supply Cable
(3 wired)
Voltage Supply Cable (3 wired)
MFT12SE/MFT15SE Mounting kit RAM Mount
MFT10SE/MFT12SE Mounting kit flat Standard
MFT1xSE Mounting kit RAM Mount with
holding clip
MFT12SE
MFT10SE/MFT12SE Mounting kit flat
Quick Change System
4
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
MFT1xSE sideward Keyboard without USB-Hub
MFT1xSE strain relief (for IP65 device variant)
MFT1xSE sideward Keyboard with USB-Hub Mounting Kit for MFT1xSE sideward Keyboard
Spout Set for interface cover IP65
MFT12SE
MFT10SE screen protector for resistive touch
screen
Interface cover IP65
Configure your equipment directly in the online configurator at:
Our sales department will also be happy to help you with the selection under the telephone number +49 7392 708-499
MFT12SE screen protector for resistive touch
screen